
FAMAC PROVISIONAL DATES 2020 

 
Day Date Event 

Thursday 23 January 2020 General Meeting Cape Town @ 
19h00  

Wednesday 19 February 2020 Helderberg Meeting Stellenbosch 
@ 18h00 

Friday – Saturday 05,06 & 07 March 
2020 

40hr Mediation Training 

Thursday – 
Saturday 

12 – 13 March 2020 40hr Mediation Training 

Thursday – Friday 12 & 13 March 2020 Miller Du Toit Conference 

Saturday 14 March 2020 Workshop  

Monday - Friday 23 – 27 March 2020  Free mediation week  

Wednesday 01 April 2020 AGM – 18h30 

Wednesday 20 May 2020 Helderberg Meeting Stellenbosch 
@ 18h00 

Thursday  28 May 2020 General Meeting Cape Town 
 @ 19h00 

Saturday 05 June 2020 Workshop 

Saturday 11 July 2020 12hr Legal Workshop 

Thursday 16 July 2020 General Meeting Cape Town @ 
19h00      

Saturday 18 July 2020 12hr Mental Health Workshop 

Wednesday 12 August 2020 Helderberg Meeting Stellenbosch 
@ 18h00    

Thursday  20 August 2020 General Meeting Cape Town  
@ 19h00 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

20 – 22 August 2020 40hr Mediation Training 

Friday and 
Saturday 

28 & 29 August 2020 40hr Mediation Training 

Friday + Saturday  11 & 12 September 
2020  

FAMAC Conference  

Thursday 17 September 2020 General Meeting Cape Town @ 
19h00     

Wednesday 14 October 2020 Helderberg Meeting Stellenbosch 
@ 18h00 

Thursday  22 October 2020 General Meeting Cape Town @ 
19h00      

Saturday 24 October 2020 Workshop  

Saturday 07 November 2020 Famac Year End Function  

Saturday 14 November 2020 12hr Legal Workshop 

Saturday 21 November 2020 12hr Mental Health Workshop 

 


